
 

 

 

2017 Skateaway-Shillington 

Christmas Break Holiday Sessions 
 

Sunday, December 24, 2017 2:00 pm - 5:00 pm  $5.00 

Monday, December 25, 2017  Christmas Day  Closed 

Tuesday, December 26, 2017  1:00 pm - 4:00 pm  $5.00 

Wednesday, December 27, 2017  1:00 pm - 4:00 pm  $5.00 

Wednesday, December 27, 2017 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm $1.00 Wacky Wednesday Skate 

Thursday, December 28, 2017  1:00 pm - 4:00 pm  $5.00 

Friday, December 29, 2017  1:00 pm - 4:00 pm  $5.00 

Friday, December 29, 2017  7:00 pm - 10:00 pm  $7.00 

Saturday, December 30, 2017      11:00 am - 1:00 pm  $4.00 Little Tykes Skate 

  2:00 pm - 5:00 pm  $5.00 

  7:00 pm - 10:00 pm $7.00 

Sunday, December 31, 2017   2:00 pm - 5:00 pm  $5.00 Children’s NYE Party 

Sunday, December 31, 2017   7:00 pm - 1:00 am  $10.00  New Year’s Eve Skate 

        Balloon Drop at Midnight 

Skate Rental Extra 
        $1.00 Hot Dog Special All Night 

Monday, January 1, 2017  1:00 pm - 4:00 pm  $5.00 
 

 

 

Upcoming Events 

 

Martin Luther King Day Holiday Skate 

Monday, January 15, 2018  10:00 am - 4:00 pm $5.00 

 

Presidents Day Holiday Skate 

Monday, February 19, 2018 10:00 am - 4:00 pm $5.00 

 

 

 

 

Skate Rental extra if needed; Low-cut $3, High boot $4 and Inlines $5.  

 

Parents Admission: FREE for non-skating parents only. Parents that are skating will pay regular 

admission price.  

 

We honor at our location: Visa, MasterCard and Debit Card Transactions, sorry no personal checks. 

$10.00 Minimum for Credit Purchases, $1.00 Service Fee. 


